
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 47614455

Data publicarii	25.06.20	Coduri CPV	32422000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 13.121,70 RON - 13.121,70 RON

Descriere: 1 CORP ILUM STRADAL 50W SMD HOROZ include TV de 0.90 lei Buc 100 97,2 9720 1846,8 2 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON Buc 200 5,04 1008 191,52 3 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM Buc 50 4,57 228,5 43,415 4 CABLU CYY-F 2x1.5 ML 200 1,35 270 51,3 5 ARMATURA SUSTINERE ANSAMBLU ASA300 Buc 50 4,06 203 38,57 6 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 2 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-412 Buc 300 0,81 243 46,17 7 BANDA MONTAJ_25x0.8 F18 10M DAB 01-673 Buc 10 24,6 246 46,74 8 DAB BEC LED E27 15W L.RECE 13-2722150 Buc 100 8,52 852 161,88 9 BANDA .IZOLER PVC 20M 9-1110 Buc 10 1,52 15,2 2,888 10 SURUB M8x60 Buc 600 0,5 300 57 11 PIULITA M8 Buc 600 0,06 36 6,84
